
UAN:+92 (21) 111-11-5433
Tel:  +92 (21) 38677100, 37134900
Fax: +92(21)38630011

Registered Office
Office No. 505. 5th Floor. ISE Towers.

Adamjee Life Assurance Co. Ltd.
Principal Office
3rd and 4th Floor. Adamiee House.

^r Adamjee Life Assurance
Company Limited

Rahim Vallyani
(Company Secretary)

250,000,000

224,998,250
16,207,890

3,331,848
2,990,883
1,272,445

701,500
255,650
241,534

Total ShareHeld       |

250,000,000
10,000,000

1,000,000
500,000
100,000

10,000
1,000

500

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

10,000,001
1,000,001

500,001
100,001

10,001
1,001

501
1

Shareholding

Shareholding from
Shareholding from
Shareholding from
Shareholding from
Shareholding from
Shareholding from
Shareholding from
Shareholding from

1
6
4
13
37

206
256
512

|Number of Share Holders

Adamjee Life Asssurance Company Limited
Shareholding Pattren as at 30 June 2022

adamjeelife



UAN: +92 (21) 111-11-5433
Tel:  +92(21)38677100,37134900
Fax: +92(21138630011

Registered Office
Office No. 505. 5th Floor. ISE Towers

Adamjee Life Assurance Co. Ltd.
Principal Office
3rd and 4th Floor, Adamjee House,

r Adamjee Life Assurance
Company Limited

Rahlm Vallyam
(Company Secretary)

Shares Held ^ftu Percentage

224,998,25090.00ADAMJEE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Share holders holding 10% or more

100.00

1.73
-

0.05

1.39

1.47

-

-

-

-

95.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Percentage

250,000,000

4,315,302
-

125,500

3,469,530

3,662,673

-

-

-

-

238,425,245

250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Shares Held

1,035

16
-

68
931

6

-

-

-

-

7

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Shareholders

Totals

OTHERS
Foreign Companies

b. Foreign

a. Local

General Public

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

Insurance Companies

Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking Finance Companies

NIT and ICP

Executives

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties

MOHAMMAD ALIZEB
SHAHMEER KHALID BUTT
AHMAD ALMANASLAM
IMRANMAQBOOL MALIK
NAZ MANSHA
UMERMANSHA
SHAIKH MUHAMMAD JAWED

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children

Categories of Shareholders

ADAMJEE LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Pattern of Shareholding

as of June 30,2022

adamjeelife


