

Adamjee Life Asssurance Company Limited Shareholding Pattren as at 30 June 2022

Number of Share Holders 512	Shareholding			Total	Total ShareHeld	
	Shareholding from	1	to	500	241,534	
256	Shareholding from	501	to	1,000	255,650	
206	Shareholding from	1,001	to	10,000	701,500	
37	Shareholding from	10,001	to	100,000	1,272,445	
13	Shareholding from	100,001	to	500,000	2,990,883	
4	Shareholding from	500,001	to	1,000,000	3,331,848	
6	Shareholding from	1,000,001	to	10,000,000	16,207,890	
1	Shareholding from	10,000,001	to	250,000,000	224,998,250	

250,000,000

For Adamjee Life Assurance Company Limited

Rahim Vallyanı (Company Secretary)

UAN: +92 (21) 111-11-5433 Tel: +92 (21) 38677100, 37134900 Fax: +92 (21) 38630011



ADAMJEE LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Pattern of Shareholding as of June 30, 2022

Categories of Shareholders	Shareholders	Shares Held	Percentage
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children			
SHAIKH MUHAMMAD JAWED	1	250	0.00
UMER MANSHA	1	250 250 250 250 250 250	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NAZ MANSHA			
IMRAN MAQBOOL MALIK	1		
AHMAD ALMAN ASLAM	1		
SHAHMEER KHALID BUTT			
MOHAMMAD ALI ZEB	1	250	0.00
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties	7	238,425,245	95.37
Executives	-	-	-
NIT and ICP	-	- ·	-
Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking Finance Companies	-	-	-
Insurance Companies	-	-	
Modarabas and Mutual Funds	6	3,662,673	1.47
General Public			
a. Local	931	3,469,530	1.39
b. Foreign	68	125,500	0.05
Foreign Companies	-	-	_
OTHERS	16	4,315,302	1.73
Totals	1,035	250,000,000	100.00

Share holders holding 10% or more	Shares Held	Percentage
ADAMJEE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	224,998,250	90.00

or Adamjee Life Assurance Company Limited

> Rahim Vallyanı (Company Secretary)

Adamjee Life Assurance Co. Ltd.
Principal Office
3rd and 4th Floor, Adamjee House,

Registered Office
Office No. 505, 5th Floor, ISE Towers

UAN: +92 (21) 111-11-5433 Tel: +92 (21) 38677100, 37134900 Fax: +92 (21) 38630011